

HB1287_L.033

SENATE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT

Committee on Finance.

HB22-1287 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend reengrossed bill, page 24, line 15, strike "~~thirty~~ NINETY" and
- 2 substitute "thirty".
- 3 Page 24, line 27, strike "~~thirty~~ NINETY" and substitute "thirty".
- 4 Page 25, line 11, strike "~~thirty~~ NINETY" and substitute "thirty".

** **